
FISCAL ACCOUNTING STAFF ASSIGNMENTS
Lori Dean, Fiscal Accounting Manager

ldean@ed.sc.gov  (734-8143)

Effective 09/23/2020

Accounts Payable

James "JC" Coplin, AP Lead (734-4411)
jcoplin@ed.sc.gov

Rene Fletcher, Fiscal Analyst I Vendors for SDE offices that begin with A-H Barbara Green, Fiscal Analyst I Vendors for SDE offices that begin with I-P
rfletche@ed.sc.gov Mansfield (Gas) & Enterprise (Lease Pymts) for rental cars bagreen@ed.sc.gov Travel Reimbursements
734-8338 Backup only to Pcard Hotel (in the event of absence of primary contacts) 734-8021 ALL Registration Fee Payments

ALL Payments for Leased Cars (state owned vehicles)

Brittany "Monae" Henderson, Fiscal Analyst I Vendors for SDE offices that begin with Q-Z Barbara Coogler, Fiscal Analyst I All Governor's Schools (GSSM & GSAH)
Bhenderson@ed.sc.gov PRIMARY CONTACT for P-Card Hotel Reservations bcoogler@ed.sc.gov All Verizon Bills, SCE&G
734-8147 Travel Reimbursements 734-8813

VACANT, Fiscal Analyst I Bus Shops - Brittany Riley, Fiscal Analyst I Bus Shops - Aiken, Anderson, Blackville, Brunson, Calhoun, 
briley@ed.sc.gov Chesterfield, Fairfield, Florence, Kershaw, Lancaster, Laurens, 

734-0979 734-8774 Marlboro, Oconee, Orangeburg, Pickens, Socastee, Spartanburg,
Summerville, Sumter, Taylors, Williamsburg, York
ALL Shops - Petty Cash Reimbursements; ALL - Xerox Payments

Niecy Franklin, Fiscal Analyst I Bus Shops -Abbeville, Beaufort,  Berkeley, Charleston, Cherokee, Chester, Marilyn Murphy, Temporary Scanner for Chief Finance Office (all areas)
nfranklin@ed.sc.gov Clarendon, Colleton, Converse, Darlington, Dorchester, Georgetown, mmurphy@ed.sc.gov Monitors Invoice & Travel Reimbursement Email boxes
734-1412 Greenville, Greenwood, Horry, Johnston, Latta, Lee, Lexington 734-8121 Assists with keying of travel and direct payments

Lower Richland, Newberry, Richland 
ALL - Substitute Teacher Reimbursement Pymts (for School Districts)
Petroleum Traders, Indigo Energy, James River (Fuel Pymts - Bus Shops)
Mansfield Oil Company (Gas for County Supervisors' & service vehicles)

Jennifer Padgett, Fiscal Analyst I ALL - Accounts Receivable Anthony Beatty, Fiscal Analyst III Agency Assets Manager
jpadgett@ed.sc.gov Agency Surplus Coordinator abeatty@ed.sc.gov Sales/Use Tax
734-8138 Distribution of Payroll Checks 734-8150 Bank of America

Distribution of Contingency Checks

Yashica Harmon, Fiscal Analyst I ALL - Funds Reservations, IDT Doc List, Vendor Statements Brianna Myers, Fiscal Analyst II Ensures proper GL codes are being used    

ydharmon@ed.sc.gov Backup to Acct Rec Analyst & Agency Asset Manager brmyers@ed.sc.gov Secondary approver for AP documents
734-6131 734-8136 Assists with GAAP closing packets, federal & state reporting

Accounts Receivable Fixed Assets

GL Analyst
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